
QUICK
INSTALLATION
GUIDE

ASTRAPE  M1-750W
8 0  P l u s  B r o n z e  7 5 0 W  P o w e r  S u p p l y
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01.



02. Motherboard

20+4 Pin 20 Pin



03. CPU

4+4 Pin 4 Pin



04. PCI-E

6+2 Pin

6 Pin



05. SATA



06. Peripheral (Molex)



07. Floopy



08.



09.



10.



11.



12.

Product Warranty Policy
Polí�ca de la garan�a del producto
Garan�ebedingungen 
Polí�ca de garan�a do produto
Политика по гарантии продукции
Qauran�e Limitée de Produit
Condizioni di Garanzia del Prodo�o
Garan�policy
Termes de Garan�e
Warunki Gwarancji
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شروط ض�ن منتجات



G a m i n g  A r t  i n  M o t i o n


